MEASUREMENT EQUIPMENT
© 2021 Normann Engineering GmbH • Linzer Str. 139 • A-4600 Wels • T +43 (0) 7242 70 921-0 • office@normann-engineering.com • Irrtum, Satz- und Druckfehler vorbehalten
VIAVI   ONX 630/620
UNIVERSAL FIELD INSTRUMENT FOR THE USE IN
HFC-NETWORKS
The ONX is an advanced and easy-to-use instrument for the use in
cabel networks. A technician-friendly interface and OneCheck™
automated tests ease the normally complex trouble-shooting.

MEASUREMENT EQUIPMENT
© 2021 Normann Engineering GmbH • Linzer Str. 139 • A-4600 Wels • T +43 (0) 7242 70 921-0 • office@normann-engineering.com • Irrtum, Satz- und Druckfehler vorbehalten
ORDERING INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
ONX-620 Packages
 Dual
Diplexer
Basic 42/85 MHz ONX-620D31-4285-1010-BAS
65/204 MHz ONX-620D31-6520-1212-BAS
IPX 42/85 MHz ONX-620D31-4285-1010-IPX
65/204 MHz ONX-620D31-6520-1212-IPX
TSX 42/85 MHz ONX-620D31-4285-1010-TSX
65/204 MHz ONX-620D31-6520-1212-TSX
ONX-630 Packages
NTX 42/85 MHz ONX-630D31-4285-1012-NTX
65/204 MHz ONX-630D31-6520-1212-NTX
SWX 42/85 MHz ONX-630D31-4285-1012-SWX
65/204 MHz ONX-630D31-6520-1212-SWX
TSX 42/85 MHz ONX-620D31-4285-1010-TSX
65/204 MHz ONX-620D31-6520-1212-TSX
Options
TrueSpeed ONX-TRUESPEED
IP-Video ONX-CATV-IPVIDEO
DOCSIS 3.1 ONX-CATV-SW-D313
VoIP ONX-VOIP
MOS (requires VoIP
software option)
ONX-MOS